Name

Carter Anderson
Johna Eldridge
Kayla Dang
Kristi Green
Monica Jensen
Priscila Brown
Robert Williams
Sara Roshandel
Sergio Bustamante
Victoria Toles

Department
Jail Operations
Tax Assessor
Tax Assessor
District Clerk
District Clerk
Tax Assessor
Facilities

Tax Assessor
Facilities
Sheriff's Office

Dept #
5030
3101
3101
2301
2301
3101
4010
3101
4010
5001

COMMISSIONERS COURT

PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

March 24, 2025

Title

Community Corrections Officer
Vehicle Registration Clerk
Vehicle Registration Clerk
Deputy District Clk II

Deputy District Clk II

Vehicle Reg Clerk - NTTA

Lead Building Maintenance Tech
Vehicle Registration Clerk PT
Grounds Keeper

Crim Justice Info Spec

Salary
$ 75,685
$ 36,958
$ 36,958
$ 46,881
$ 46,881
$ 36,958
$ 62,440

$17.76/HR

$ 40,007
$ 43,308

Grade
553
530
530
533
533
530
536
530
531
532

% over Min
27%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
5%
0%
0%
0%

Effective Date
3/25/2025
3/17/2025
3/17/2025
3/13/2025
3/17/2025
3/17/2025
3/25/2025
3/17/2025
3/31/2025
3/17/2025

Notes

Court Approval; Rehire
HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

Court Approval; Directly Related Experience
HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval; Rehire



