COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

March 24, 2025

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Carter Anderson	Jail Operations	5030	Community Corrections Officer	\$ 75,685	553	27%	3/25/2025	Court Approval; Rehire
Johna Eldridge	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$ 36,958	530	0%	3/17/2025	HR Preapproval
Kayla Dang	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$ 36,958	530	0%	3/17/2025	HR Preapproval
Kristi Green	District Clerk	2301	Deputy District Clk II	\$ 46,881	533	0%	3/13/2025	HR Preapproval
Monica Jensen	District Clerk	2301	Deputy District Clk II	\$ 46,881	533	0%	3/17/2025	HR Preapproval
Priscila Brown	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Reg Clerk - NTTA	\$ 36,958	530	0%	3/17/2025	HR Preapproval
Robert Williams	Facilities	4010	Lead Building Maintenance Tech	\$ 62,440	536	5%	3/25/2025	Court Approval; Directly Related Experience
Sara Roshandel	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk PT	\$17.76/HR	530	0%	3/17/2025	HR Preapproval
Sergio Bustamante	Facilities	4010	Grounds Keeper	\$ 40,007	531	0%	3/31/2025	HR Preapproval
Victoria Toles	Sheriff's Office	5001	Crim Justice Info Spec	\$ 43,308	532	0%	3/17/2025	HR Preapproval; Rehire